No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	1-954-10:45-	RCVD TING STEVENSNESS UN PUBLISHING CO. PORTUNE OR STAN
BARGAIN AN	ND SALE DEED	Vol Page LUCADO STAT
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	t BOBBY G	KENDRICK and JOIE KENDRICK , hereinafter called grantor, DAVID 0, HOUSE
he consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant,	, bargain, sell ar	nd convey unto DAVID 0. HOUSE
nafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ nents, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto i KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described a	cessors and assign belonging or in a as follows, to-wit	fins all of that certain real property with the anywise appertaining, situated in the County t:
Lot 18 in Block 14 of KLAMATH FALLS FO	እክፑሮሞ ፑሮሞልሞፑና	S HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 1,
Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.		
		· ·
	e en el constante de la consta	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONT		
owever, the actual consideration consists of of his whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so nees shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a	ncludes other pr etween the symbols requires, the sir apply equally to	(0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatice o corporations and to individuals. 17th bear of April
owever, the actual consideration consists of of ma whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so inges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed of to do so by order of its board of directors.	cludes other pro- etween the symbols requires, the sir apply equally to is instrument this d and its seal aff	roperty or value given or promised which is so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ingular includes the plural and all grammatica o corporations and to individuals. is 17tbday ofApril fixed by an officer or other person duly author (passed away 3-16-87 in Stock
owever, the actual consideration consists of of ma whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>©</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so inges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T REMEMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION IN THE ACTION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION IN THE ACTION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE AND ACTION ACTION OF A SECOND ACTION	ncludes other pr etween the symbols requires, the sir apply equally to is instrument this d and its seal aff THIS ONS. Bobby C	roperty or value given or promised which is (0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ingular includes the plural and all grammatical o corporations and to individuals. (s 1.7 thday of April
owever, the actual consideration consists of of ma whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>©</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so inges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIO FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCURING ORE SIGNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE	requires, the symbols requires, the sir apply equally to is instrument this d and its seal aff THIS ONS Bobby C ANY ANY Jole Ke	roperty or value given or promised which is so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ingular includes the plural and all grammatical o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7tbday ofApril
owever, the actual consideration consists of of ma whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>©</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so inges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN I TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIO FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING CORE SIGNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE IS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE S 30330. STATE OF OREGON, County	cludes other pre- etween the symbols requires, the sir apply equally to is instrument this d and its seal aff THIS BONS Bobby C SFEE INTY ANY Jole Key y of	roperty or value given or promised which is so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ingular includes the plural and all grammatical o corporations and to individuals. is 17tbday ofApril
owever, the actual consideration consists of or in whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence be In construing this deed and where the context so nges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T RUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AS AND REGULATION FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AS AND REGULATION FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AS AND REGULATION FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AS AND REGULATION FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AS AND REGULATION S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF COU WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU SIGNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE S 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	THIS CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT OF C	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices to corporations and to individuals. s 17tbday ofApril
owever, the actual consideration consists of or in whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>0</sup> (The sentence be In construing this deed and where the context so nges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF COULDING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AS AND REGULATION THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRATE CITY OR COU USES AND TO DEFIER APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE INTS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE S 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	THIS CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCTION OF CONSTRUCTURE OF CONSTRUCTUC	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices to corporations and to individuals. s 17tbday ofApril
owever, the actual consideration consists of or in whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence be In construing this deed and where the context so nges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF COULD CHECK ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AS DEFINE INTS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE S 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	THIS CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT C	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatica to corporations and to individuals. s 17tbday ofApril
Dever, the actual consideration consists of or in the shore consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so nges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION OR ESIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING OR EXAMPLE AND USE LAWS AND REGULATION THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRATE CITY OR COUNNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE S 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	THIS CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT THIS CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT CONSTRUCT OF CONSTRUCT	roperty or value given or promised which is so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatica to corporations and to individuals. s 17tbday ofApril
Dever, the actual consideration consists of or in the shore consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so nges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION OR ESIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOURING OR EXAMPLE AND USE LAWS AND REGULATION THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRATE CITY OR COUNNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE S 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	THIS THIS	roperty or value given or promised which is so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammaticas to corporations and to individuals. s 17tbday ofApril
Deverer, the actual consideration consists of or methods of the consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence be in construing this deed and where the context so nges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. S INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIC TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIC ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING DEFE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING S 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	THIS THIS	roperty or value given or promised which is so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatica to corporations and to individuals. s 17tbday ofApril
Bowever, the actual consideration consists of or in the second consideration (indicate which). <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence be of the construing this deed and where the context so inges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors. SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIC GRE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING DER SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING DER SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING SO ALAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE S 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ach by	THIS THIS	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices to corporations and to individuals. s 1.7tbday ofApril
bowever, the actual consideration consists of of methods         of the consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (The sentence be if the construing this deed and where the context so nges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed d to do so by order of its board of directors.         SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIC GRE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING ORES AND TO DETERMINE ITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE S 30.930.         STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ach by	THIS THIS	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices to corporations and to individuals. s 1.7tbday ofApril
Bobby and Joie Kendrick Bobby and Joie Kendrick Bobby and Joie Kendrick Bobby and Joie Kendrick Dauid Difference and Address Dauid Difference and Address Dauid Difference and Address Dauid Difference and Address	THIS THIS	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7tbday ofApril
Bowever, the actual consideration Consists of or mathematical consideration (indicate which). <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence being of the construing this deed and where the context so inges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors.         SINSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN TRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF COULING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCURING ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCURING OR ENGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCURING OR PAPELCABLE LAND USE AND TO DETERMINE ITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINE S 30.930.         STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	space RESERVE	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7tbday ofApril
Bobby and Joie Kendrick	Includes other pro- requires, the sir apply equally to is instrument this d and its seal aff this Bobby Con- FEE DIN Jole Key of Jole Key knowledged befor knowledged befor	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7tbday ofApril
Bobby and Jole Kendrick	space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7tbday ofApril
Bobby and Joie Kendrick Bobby and Joie Kendrick Bobby and Joie Kendrick Bobby and Joie Kendrick Date: State of the state of the second seco	space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7tbday ofApril
Bobby and Jole Kendrick	space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030, ngular includes the plural and all grammatices o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7t.bday ofApril
Bobby and Joie Kendrick          Bobby and Joie Kendrick         Bobby and Jo	space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE Space RESERVE	roperty or value given or promised which i so, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. ngular includes the plural and all grammatices o corporations and to individuals. is 1.7t.bday ofApril

[

## 10269

	LEDGMENT
and and a second se	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
State of <u>California</u>	
County of <u>San Joaquin</u>	
On <u>April 17, 1995</u> before	me, <u>Patricia A. Downer, Notary Public</u>
personally appearedJoie_Kend	THE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"
- percentary known to me - OR - LXX	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidenc
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/an subscribed to the within instrument and ac
	knowledged to me that he/she/they executed
	the same in his/her/their authorized
	capacity(les), and that hy his/her/thei
	signature(s) on the instrument the nerson(s)
	of the entity upon behalf of which the
And	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA M SAN JOAQUIN COULTRY	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
My Comm. Expires July 26, 1996	
	Delmana h. Stormen
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form.	PTIONAL research and could preven
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DPTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1)
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1) NUMBER OF PAGES
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1)
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sæle Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1) NUMBER OF PAGES April 17, 1995
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1) NUMBER OF PAGES
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sæle Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1) NUMBER OF PAGES April 17, 1995
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT          Bargain & Sale Deed         TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT         One (1)         NUMBER OF PAGES         April 17, 1995         DATE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1) NUMBER OF PAGES April 17, 1995 DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1) NUMBER OF PAGES April 17, 1995 DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargain & Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT One (1) NUMBER OF PAGES April 17, 1995 DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER         INDIVIDUAL         CORPORATE OFFICER         TITLE(S)         PARTNER(S)       LIMITED         ATTORNEY-IN-FACT         TRUSTEE(S)         GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR         OTHER:         INDIVIDUAL         INDIVIDUAL         CORPORATE OFFICER         INDIVIDUAL         CORPORATE OFFICER         INDIVIDUAL         GENERAL         ATTORNEY-IN-FACT         INDIVIDUAL         GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR         OTHER:         INDIVIDUAL         INDINTY OF KLAMATH:	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT          Bargain & Sale Deed         TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT         One (1)         NUMBER OF PAGES         April 17, 1995         DATE OF DOCUMENT    SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT          Bargain & Sale Deed         TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT         One (1)         NUMBER OF PAGES         April 17, 1995         DATE OF DOCUMENT         SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT          Bargain & Sale Deed         TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT         One (1)         NUMBER OF PAGES         April 17, 1995         DATE OF DOCUMENT         SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE

0